
 WHERE TO PURCHASE ITEMS  

Company Name State Web site Primary Item(s) 
Amazon.com 
Avalon Forge 

             www.amazon.com 
MD www.avalonforge.com 

Variety 
Variety 

Bakertown Sutlers WV bakertownsutlers.com Clothing/Steel 
Bethlehem Trading Post NH bethlehemtradingpost.com Clothing/Equip 
Black Powder 411 blackpowder411.com Informational links 
Burnley & Trowbridge Co. VA burnleyandtrowbridge.com Fabric/Variety 
C&D Jarnagin Co. MS jarnaginco.com All items 
Clearwater Hats AR clearwaterhats.com/early-American Hats 
Cobb Creek Fine Clothing 
Crazy Crow- Trading Post 

MD www.cobbcreek.com/clothing 
TX          www.crazycrow.com                                    

Clothing 
Variety 

Dixie Gun Works 
EBAY 

www.dixiegunworks.com 
www.ebay.com 

Muskets 
Variety 

Flintlock Etc. VA flintlocksetc.com Flintlock Rifles 
Fort Downing Trading Co. FL www.fortdowning.com Clothing 
Fort Vause Outfitters VA fortvauseoutfitters.com Variety Equip 
Fugawee FL www.fugawee.com Footwear 
G. Gedney Godwin PA gggodwin-com.3dcartstores.com All Items 
H&B Forge OH www.hbforge.com Bladed Equip 
International Guns www.gunsinternational.com Guns for sale 
Joe's Leather Works, LLC MI www.joesleatherworks.com Leather goods 
Just 2 Tailors FL www.just2tailors.com Clothing 
Katydid Costumes 
Lehman’s 

AL katydid9133@att.net 
              www.Lehmans.com 

Clothing 
Tea bricks/ horns 

Livonia Smithery NY www.livoniasmithery.com Metal works 
Loyalist Arms & Repairs CAN www.loyalistarms.freeservers.com Weapons 
Military Heritage CAN www.militaryheritage.com All weapons 
My Flintlocks, LLC IN www.facebook.com/FlintlocksLLC Flintlock Rifles 
Panther Primitives WV www.pantherprimitives.com Canvas Tents 
Samson Historical IN www.samsonhistorical.com Variety 
Smiling Fox Forge OH smilingfoxforge.com Variety 
Smoke & Fire Store OH www.smoke-fire.com Variety 
Spring Valley Lodges IL www.springvalleylodges.com Tentage 
St. Augustine Textiles 
Sur La Table 

FL staugustinetextiles.com 
              Surlatable.com  

Clothing 
Horn spoons 

The Possible Shop www.possibleshop.com Variety 
The Quartermaster General OH www.thequartermastergeneral.com Variety 
Townsends IN www.townsends.us All items 
Track of the Wolf MN www.trackofthewolf.com Weapons 
Turkey Foot Trading Co. MO www.turkeyfootllc.com Camp Equip 
Williams Flintlocks WV williamsflintlocks.com Flintlock Rifles 



Warriors Trail AR www.warriorstrail.com Hats 
Veteran Arms GA www.veteranarms.com Weapons 

   

 


